$ 365.0 million 

(U) Other ....................... $ 15.0 million 

(U) TOTAL ................ $ 380.0 million 

(iii) Description and Quantity or 
Quantities of Articles or Services under 
Consideration for Purchase: Major 
Defense Equipment (MDE) includes: 
Three thousand two hundred and fifty 

(3250) GBU–31V1 (KMU–556 Joint 
Direct Attack Munitions (JDAM) kits) 

Three thousand two hundred and fifty 
(3250) MK–84/BLU–117 bombs 

Seven hundred and fifty (750) GBU– 
31V3 (KMU–557 JDAM kits) 

Seven hundred and fifty (750) BLU–109 
bombs 

One thousand (1000) GBU–12 Paveway 
II Laser Guided bomb kits 

One thousand and two (1002) MK–82/ 
BLU–111 bombs 

Four thousand two hundred and fifty 
(4,250) FMU–152 fuzes 

Two hundred and sixteen (216) GBU–24 
tail kits (BSU–84) 
This sale also includes non-MDE 

related munitions items (fuzes and 
bomb components), sustainment, and 
support. 

(iv) Military Department: USAF: AE– 
D–AAF 

(v) Prior Related Cases, if any: 
FMS Case SAA $113M SEP 98, APR 00,